



SIMPLE, CLEAN  
INGREDIENTS



EASY ON  
DIGESTION\*



WHOLE GRAIN  
BROWN RICE  
PROTEIN



LOW GLYCEMIC  
INDEX\*

FOR THE **CONSCIOUS** WARRIOR

### SIMPLY WHOLE GRAIN BROWN RICE

Transformed by active enzymes, CLASSIC is gentle, eco-friendly, earthy, yet strong. Relying on just one renewable protein source, this is allergen-friendly nutrition in its purest form, but don't expect the gentle nature of brown rice to lead to meek results when applied to your active life. Being a connoisseur of simplicity doesn't mean you don't demand the absolute most from your body or your food. CLASSIC won't disappoint, delivering plenty of protein and balanced amino acids for Conscious Warriors with active lives!\*

### JOIN THE WARRIORS

Sunwarrior



SunwarriorTribe



SUNWARRIOR.com

Questions or Comments?  
support@sunwarrior.com



NO SUGAR  
ADDED



DAIRY  
FREE



VEGAN

**CLEAN & SIMPLE**  
ORGANIC PLANT-BASED

**18g** PROTEIN  
MUSCLE

SPROUTED &  
FERMENTED

**6** INGREDIENTS  
ULTRA CLEAN



SUNWARRIOR®

**PROTEIN**  
**CLASSIC**



Dietary Supplement  
NET WT 750 g (1.65 lb)

Chocolate

### SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size 25 g (1 Scoop)  
Servings per Container 30

| Amount per Serving        | % Daily Value* |
|---------------------------|----------------|
| Calories 100              |                |
| Total Fat 1.5 g           | 2%             |
| Saturated Fat 0.5 g       | 3%             |
| Total Carbohydrate 4 g    | 1%             |
| Dietary Fiber 2 g         | 5%             |
| Total Sugars 0 g          |                |
| Includes 0 g Added Sugars | 0%             |
| Protein 18 g              | 36%            |
| Calcium 20 mg             | 2%             |
| Iron 1.7 mg               | 10%            |
| Sodium 190 mg             | 8%             |
| Potassium 120 mg          | 2%             |

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Ingredients:** Organic Brown Rice Protein, Organic Dutch Cocoa, Organic Vanilla Flavor, Organic Guar Gum, Organic Stevia Extract, Ancient Sea Salt.

**Suggested Use:** Mix, shake, or blend 1 scoop with 10 oz of your favorite beverage. Refrigerate and use prepared product same day. Keep package out of direct light and away from heat.



SUNWARRIOR®  
2250 N. Coral Canyon Blvd,  
Ste. 100, Washington, UT 84780  
888-540-3667 • sunwarrior.com

Certified Organic by CCOF

**Allergen Notice:** This product is manufactured in a facility that may also manufacture products containing peanuts or tree nuts.

Color, texture, flavor, and other traits may vary. We always aim for perfection, but Nature likes variety, and who are we to argue?

Consult your physician before beginning a dietary regimen containing this product. Keep out of the reach of children. If you are nursing, pregnant, or considering pregnancy, consult your healthcare professional prior to using this product.

### Amino Acid Profile

|         |               |
|---------|---------------|
| 735 mg  | Alanine       |
| 1224 mg | Arginine      |
| 1290 mg | Aspartic Acid |
| 313 mg  | Cystine       |
| 2547 mg | Glutamic Acid |
| 534 mg  | Glycine       |
| 341 mg  | Histidine     |
| 638 mg  | Isoleucine    |
| 1178 mg | Leucine       |
| 476 mg  | Lysine        |
| 401 mg  | Methionine    |
| 807 mg  | Phenylalanine |
| 606 mg  | Proline       |
| 632 mg  | Serine        |
| 494 mg  | Threonine     |
| 273 mg  | Tryptophan    |
| 822 mg  | Tyrosine      |
| 890 mg  | Valine        |



SUNWARRIOR

..... IS COMMITTED .....

to making THE BEST **Plant-Based**

PROTEINS *and* SUPERFOOD SUPPLEMENTS

OUR MISSION TO .....

Illuminate Body, Mind, and Planet

**Drives** EVERYTHING WE DO

FROM SOURCING THE FINEST .....

Organic Ingredients

ACROSS THE GLOBE

To Recycled & Recyclable Packaging

IT'S WHO WE ARE

340111014 101011213 011818750CCP

\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

A RAW SUPERFOOD COMPANY

